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SEMESTRE 1

N°

Matricule

Nom

Prénom

SSION NORMALE

RATTRAPAGE

Notel CC S1

Note2 CC S1

Moy.CC
(Coefl)

Note EMD1
(Coef2)

Moy.CC+
EMD1/3

Note Ratt

Moy. CC +
N.Ratt

Note
Retenue

1717330081

KHELFA

LYDIA

1533007648

KHIMOUM

Kahina

17173301021

KIROUANHE

HANANE

7,75

12

12

1533010814

KORICHE

Souad

1717330162

KOUBACH

SID ALI

9,5

15

15

1717330102¢

LALAM

NAWEL

17173301021

LATRECHH

RYMA

17173300031

MADI

LYDIA

OO(N|O|(OTR|WIN|F

1717330131¢

MADOUR

OUIZA

1533000292

MAHMOUD

Hamza

1616330053]

MALEK

Anies

8,5

13

13

1616330000]

MAMERI

FERIEL

1533018119

MANSOUR

Tiziri

17173300914

MANADI

RAHMA

17173301238

MAOUCHE

OUARDA

7,75

13

13

1533012689

MAOUNI

Bouchra

1333010058

MATEM

Fatima

1616330017

MEBARAK

Cylia

1717330037]

MEBARAK

AMINA

17173300171

MEBARKI

NOUREDDINE

1717330101]

MEDDOUR

ANAISSE

17173300374

MEDJANA

SARA |

1717330130¢

MEGHAR

SOFIANE

1717330146

MEKAOUC

SALMA |

1717330163¢

MELAOQUI

YASMINE

1717330109

MELAZ

DIHIA

16163300181

MERABET

Riad

1717330017¢

MERANNI

DAMIA

1717330004

MERNACH

ASSIA

1717330120¢

MESROUA

ADEL

1717330058

MESSIOUN

CELIA

Date:

Signature de I'enseignant




